American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

CHERRY OAK FLYING ARROW

CHERRY OAK LITTLE ACORN

CHERRY OAK MAGIC

CHERRY OAK SUMMERTIME

RIVERFIELD JESSIE

STARLINE FLAMING PHOENIX

STARLINES CLASSIC STAR

STARLINES FLAMING HOTSHOT

STARLINES FLAMING LIL ANGEL

STARLINES FLAMING SENSATION

STARLINES UNPAINTED FEATHER

Equine Registry

DoB
20-Nov-2001
11-Oct-2002
05-Jan-2000
15-Dec-2000
24-Nov-1997
26-Oct-2005
21-Sep-2007
01-Oct-2004
15-Oct-2003
14-Oct-2008

11-Oct-2006

Sex
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg
4090
4867
2993
3747
2370
6520
7542
5710
5287
8871

6884
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Sire Damsire

CHEYENNE FLAMING ARROW (IMP AUS)CHATEAU WEE MAN
CHEROKEE BOBBY DAZZLER (IMP AUS' CHATEAU WEE MAN
HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA) CHATEAU WEE MAN
HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA) CHATEAU WEE MAN
CHEROKEE BOBBY DAZZLER (IMP AUS) CHATEAU WEE MAN
CHEYENNE FLAMING ARROW (IMP AUS CHATEAU WEE MAN
LONGWOODS CLASSIC ICON CHATEAU WEE MAN
CHEYENNE FLAMING ARROW (IMP AUS CHATEAU WEE MAN
CHEYENNE FLAMING ARROW (IMP AUS)CHATEAU WEE MAN

CHEYENNE FLAMING ARROW (IMP AUS CHATEAU WEE MAN

PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREAMHATEAU WEE MAN

CHERRY OAK B J (1994)

https:/lequineregistry.net



